112]13(14(5|686
7| B9 [10(11] 12|13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
2122|2324 2526 27
28 29 30 31

August ‘24

1]12]3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1112/ 13| 14| 15[ 16| 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 1@% 28 29 30 31

7Se tem be_r‘ '724

h

8|9|10/11]12{13| 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

20 |8

October '24

BN 2 .

6/7[8910[11]12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24| 26
27 28 29 30 31

3jl4(5/6|7|8]9
10 11 12 13 14 {8 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1/2[3la][5]8]7
8|9[10[11]12]13[ 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22128 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

2024-2025

Final 6/16/2024
Macomb Academy

School Calendar

39092 Garfield
Clinton Township. MI, 48038
Phone: 586-228-2201
Fax: 586-228-2210

Students - 180 Days
Teachers - 186 Days
Paraprofessionals - 184 Days

Instructional Hours - 1170

New Student Orientation

Wed, Aug 28 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tues, Aug 27 Program Development

Wed, Aug 28 Teachers Only

Fri, Nov 15 Professional Development

Mon, Dec 23 Professional Development

Fri, Mar 14 Professional Development
Records Days

Mon, Jan 20 Teachers Only

Thur, June 12 Teachers Only

School Breaks

Nov 27-29 Thanksgiving Break
Dec 23 -Jan 2 Winter Break

Feb 17-18 Mid-Winter Break
April 7 - 11 Spring Break

April 18 Good Friday

May 26 Memorial Day

Tues, Sep 3 First Day of Semester 1
Fri, Jan 17 Last Day of Semester 1
Tues, Jan 21 First Day of Semester 2
Wed, June 11 Last Day of Semester 2

Fri, Oct 25
Thur, June 12

Picture Day
End of Year Banquet

Sept 30 - Oct 4 Fall Spirit Week

Feb 10 - Feb 14  Spring Spirit Week

Wed, Oct 2
Wed, Feb 12

Fall CounDay
Spring Count Day

January '
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